Ll! ‘ Spreadsheet

OTL

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DIVISION

INVITATION TO TENDER NUMBER 25-145
DITEACHAELISRN Stairs Replacement - Various Sites

Terlin Massicotte Maddison Brawn Michanie Xpertek Construction Retrofit waterdon
Construction Ltd | Construction Ltd. | Construction Limited Construction Ltd | Construction Inc (2004) inc. Solutions Inc. | Construction Limited
Total Stipulated Bid Price: $62,725.00 $111,229.00 $ 68,330.00 $ 126,377.00 $73,797.00 $ 120,000.00 $99,994.00 $ 42,970.00
Summerside PS
;‘I’:i;?::':;ed Bid Price: $ 58,947.00 $107,479.00 $62,370.00 $89,450.00 $79,845.00 $ 135,000.00 $78,934.00 $36,710.00

* These bid results are intended for information purposes only and do not consitute an award of any bid. Further evaluation will be conducted by staff.

** The OCDSB requires the awarded contractor to submit 50% Performance Bond and 50% Labour and Materials Payment Bond for every project where the tendered
price is equal to or greater than $500,000 per site.

*** prices are HST extra

****All cash allowances are included in the stipulated bid price




